
Club Or Plata Bronze

CN SABADELL 9 4,5 4

CTT GANXETS 5 1 1,5

CETT ESPARREGUERA 4,5 1 3

CLUB FALCONS SABADELL AE 3 0 4

CTT BADALONA 2 2 3

CTT CALELLA 2 0,5 4

CTT VALLS DEL NORD 2 0 1

CTT BORGES 1,5 2,5 4

GIRBAU VIC TT 1 5 2

CTT TRAMUNTANA - FIGUERES 1 0 2

CTT VILABLAREIX 1 0 0,5

CTT CASTELLDEFELS 1 0 0,5

UE SANT CUGAT 0,5 5 6,5

CN MATARÓ 0,5 1 7

TT CASSÀ 0 2,5 2,5

CTT CAMBRILS OLEASTRUM 0 2,5 1

CTT RIPOLLET 0 2 2,5

TT L'HOSPITALET 0 2 2

CTT AMICS TERRASSA 0 1,5 4

CLUB GIMNÀSTIC 0 1 1

CTT CASTELLGALÍ 0 0 3

CTT BARCELONA 0 0 2

LLUÏSOS DE GRÀCIA 0 0 1,5

CPP IGUALADA 0 0 1,5

TT ELS JOVES DE CASTELLDEFELS 0 0 1,5

CTT VILANOVA I LA GELTRU 0 0 1

ELS 8 DE LA GARRIGA 0 0 1

REUS DEPORTIU 0 0 0,5
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Club Or Plata Bronze

CTT GANXETS 5 1 1,5
CLUB FALCONS SABADELL AE 3 0 4

CN SABADELL 2 0 0,5
GIRBAU VIC TT 1 2 1

CTT TRAMUNTANA - FIGUERES 1 0 1
CTT VILABLAREIX 1 0 0,5

CTT CASTELLDEFELS 1 0 0,5
CTT BORGES 0,5 0 2

CTT BADALONA 0,5 0 1
UE SANT CUGAT 0 4 4

TT CASSÀ 0 2,5 2,5
CTT CAMBRILS OLEASTRUM 0 2,5 0,5

TT L'HOSPITALET 0 1 2
CETT ESPARREGUERA 0 1 2

CN MATARÓ 0 1 1
CTT AMICS TERRASSA 0 0 3

CTT RIPOLLET 0 0 1,5
CPP IGUALADA 0 0 1

CTT CASTELLGALÍ 0 0 0,5
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Club Or Plata Bronze

CN SABADELL 7 4,5 3,5
CETT ESPARREGUERA 4,5 0 1

CTT CALELLA 2 0,5 4
CTT VALLS DEL NORD 2 0 1

CTT BADALONA 1,5 2 2
CTT BORGES 1 2,5 2

UE SANT CUGAT 0,5 1 2,5
CN MATARÓ 0,5 0 6

GIRBAU VIC TT 0 3 1
CTT RIPOLLET 0 2 1

CTT AMICS TERRASSA 0 1,5 1
CLUB GIMNÀSTIC 0 1 1
TT L'HOSPITALET 0 1 0
CTT CASTELLGALÍ 0 0 2,5
CTT BARCELONA 0 0 2

LLUÏSOS DE GRÀCIA 0 0 1,5
TT ELS JOVES DE CASTELLDEFELS 0 0 1,5
CTT TRAMUNTANA - FIGUERES 0 0 1
CTT VILANOVA I LA GELTRU 0 0 1

ELS 8 DE LA GARRIGA 0 0 1
CTT CAMBRILS OLEASTRUM 0 0 0,5

CPP IGUALADA 0 0 0,5
REUS DEPORTIU 0 0 0,5
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